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Surrey County Masters Championships 2015 - 27/06/2015

Results - Surrey County ASA Masters Session 2
 
Event 11  Men 18-24 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

CROL 19Wheeler, Tor 13.98 81 277210

WOKS 24Arnfield, Ross 15.54 72 36316

CROL 22King, Daniel 18.04 63 872908
 
Event 11  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS 25Smith, Alex 13.44 81 21808

CROL 28Hazzard, Richard 13.94 72 17140

CROL 26Harvie, Mark 16.39 63 23634

GODS 28Bell, Graham 16.58 54 186467
 
Event 11  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Backstroke

HSMS 34Harding, David 16.34 81 1814
 
Event 11  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Backstroke

GUIS 36Dyson, Simon 14.44 81 1208436

GODS 36Chadwick, Sam 16.37 72 301893

ELMS 38Edwards, Lloyd 17.39 63 863697
 
Event 11  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke

GODS 41Woodward, Peter 16.07 81 1191954

GUIS 44Swaffer, Stuart 17.66 72 968666

CROL 44Hoy, Jeremy 19.84 63 1213189
 
Event 11  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CROL 46Proctor, Chris 15.69 81 151

DORS 47Cook, Andy 16.30 72 194277

CROL 45Collins, Andrew 16.71 63 19150

CROL 47Brennan, Ultan 16.92 54 821270

GODS 46Lucas, Mark 18.25 45 1136074

GODS 48Gibbs, David 19.51 36 1279770
 
Event 11  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

WEYS 50Attwood, Phil 16.71 81 1121242

CROL 53Stone, Matthew 20.38 72 4414

GODS 51Harding, Richard 21.47 63 794782

CROL 51Kavanagh, Bob 21.49 54 131292

GODS 50Morgan, Hugh 22.20 45 794787
 
Event 11  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Backstroke

KIRL 57Clark, Richard 21.09 81 37489
 
Event 11  Men 60-64 25 SC Meter Backstroke

SPEL 61Admans, Godfrey 17.71 81 4409

EPSS 64Murphy, Martin Tony 20.82 72 19765

DORS 64Hosking, Brian 21.03 63 74599

CROL 62Dale, David 27.47 54 5383
 
Event 11  Men 70-74 25 SC Meter Backstroke

GUIS 72Billing, Roger 18.39 81 22602

BARN 70Simms, Paul 19.95 72 1278677
 
Event 11  Men 75-79 25 SC Meter Backstroke

DORS 75Barron, John 27.88 81 2069
 
Event 12  Women 18-24 25 SC Meter Backstroke

DORS 21Bradford, Kate 17.32 81 221395

DORS 21Hall, Katherine 19.26 72 57476
 
Event 12  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke

GUIS 26Bird, Louise 16.95 81 9631

GODS 29Higgins, Kayley 18.46 72 1268464
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Event 12  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BARN 34Gordon, Tania 18.44 81 1214249
 
Event 12  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CROL 35McDermott, Tammy 18.06 81 646783

GODS 37Belgrove, Vicki 20.57 72 1136071
 
Event 12  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CROL 44Rooke-Allden, Marianne 18.51 81 22548

DORS 42Cocks, Ronwynne 19.02 72 1143707

GODS 43Jenkins, Helen 20.16 63 811738

GODS 40Kimber, Hazel 22.71 54 821328
 
Event 12  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CROL 46Proctor, Claire 18.24 81 4377

GODS 48Humphries, Denise 19.75 72 290177

GODS 49Simons, Consuelo 20.81 63 388944

GUIS 49Browne, Susie 20.88 54 362483

GODS 49Morgan, Suzanne 22.83 45 794786

CROL 46Ockwell, Clare 23.56 36 730312
 
Event 12  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

GODS 52Spencer, Jayne 21.12 81 290200

GODS 54Bell, Paula 22.42 72 36131

FARN 51Slape, Diana 27.88 63 968319
 
Event 12  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Backstroke

HSMS 55Primmer, Wendy 19.97 81 415074

DORS 59Doyle, Amanda 20.42 72 11980

KCSL 58Goodair, Christine 20.73 63 10922

RERS 58Hallpike, Brenda 22.40 54 281069

RERS 57Wright, Tricia 23.46 45 5842

GODS 59Green, Coral 27.00 36 1222337
 
Event 12  Women 60-64 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CROL 61Penwarden, Frances 21.66 81 6985
 
Event 12  Women 70-74 25 SC Meter Backstroke

KCSL 71Savidge, Elizabeth 23.21 81 1491

KIRL 73Webster, Penny 24.25 72 417
 
Event 13  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

GUIS 19Brunt, Kieran 1:02.25 81 497356

CROL 18Kavanagh, Jack 1:03.50 72 221533

CROL 19Wheeler, Tor 1:03.94 63 277210

KCSL 22Baxter, Tom 1:05.93 54 505514

DORS 21Naybour, Liam 1:07.46 45 318606

WOKS 23Counsell, Alex 1:13.12 36 385997
 
Event 13  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

WOKS 26Hailey, Andrew 1:05.25 81 10778

GODS 28Bell, Graham 1:14.58 72 186467

RERS 25Brankin, Jonny 1:17.48 63 1260103
 
Event 13  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

GODS 36Chadwick, Sam 1:12.96 81 301893

GUIS 37Rudd, Barnaby 1:23.48 72 902825

KIRL 38Redmond, Matthew DQ  --- 216

10.8 Device or swimsuit aiding speed, buoyancy, endurance or unauthorized use of tape on b
 
Event 13  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

GUIS 41O'Riordan, Jerry 1:11.13 81 1185915

FARN 41Rusz, Nick 1:12.77 72 491836
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(Event 13  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM)
GUIS 44Swaffer, Stuart 1:21.80 63 968666

CROL 44Hoy, Jeremy 1:26.71 54 1213189

EPSS 42Rickard, Robert 1:34.21 45 920717
 
Event 13  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

KIRL 47Tait, Neil 1:07.53 81 50957

EPSS 46Penn, Robert 1:07.64 72 1194132

CROL 47Brennan, Ultan 1:14.90 63 821270

DORS 47Cook, Andy 1:16.50 54 194277

CROL 45Collins, Andrew 1:16.99 45 19150

GODS 46Lucas, Mark 1:26.31 36 1136074
 
Event 13  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

BARN 51Brandon, David 1:14.09 81 349827

ELMS 50Lufkin, Mark 1:14.95 72 806679

HSMS 52Cleasby, David 1:19.37 63 748635

CROL 53Stone, Matthew 1:25.32 54 4414

ELMS 53Singer, Craig 1:26.51 45 502015

GODS 51Harding, Richard 1:29.17 36 794782
 
Event 13  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

CROL 55Hare, Paul 1:18.33 81 2905

WEYS 58Edwards, Mark 1:25.35 72 534438

GODS 59Buckwell, Phil 1:42.89 63 12664
 
Event 13  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

HSMS 60Mullender, Carl 1:23.92 81 561383

EPSS 64Murphy, Martin Tony 1:35.00 72 19765

DORS 64Hosking, Brian 1:37.30 63 74599

CROL 62Dale, David 1:50.08 54 5383
 
Event 13  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

GODS 66Murchie, Bruce 1:37.69 81 46755

CROL 68Ray, John 1:42.81 72 3097

GODS 66Parry, Dr Malcolm 1:50.29 63 290192
 
Event 13  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

GUIS 72Billing, Roger 1:36.82 81 22602
 
Event 14  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

GUIS 21Thomas, Ellen 1:04.27 81 43284

CROL 23Mulcahy, Rebecca 1:13.28 72 43658

DORS 21Bradford, Kate 1:20.77 63 221395

DORS 21Hall, Katherine 1:21.11 54 57476

DORS 24Shamp, Leonie 1:23.17 45 25802

CROL 18Sullivan, Lauren 2:39.95 36 834112
 
Event 14  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

DORS 28Norman, Sophie 1:18.07 81 6700

GODS 29Higgins, Kayley 1:18.80 72 1268464
 
Event 14  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

CROL 31Baxter, Charlotte 1:15.83 81 43649

GUIS 34Cox, Jodie 1:21.45 72 888760
 
Event 14  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

ELMS 37Hempenstall, Sarah 1:15.38 81 44458

CROL 35McDermott, Tammy 1:24.18 72 646783

HSMS 35Hurst, Hannah 1:31.13 63 1106878
 
Event 14  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

GUIS 42Ware, Michelle 1:10.05 81 852970
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(Event 14  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM)
LEAT 41Young, Fiona 1:25.22 72 1245536

DORS 42Cocks, Ronwynne 1:26.10 63 1143707

CROL 44Rooke-Allden, Marianne 1:26.35 54 22548

GODS 43Jenkins, Helen 1:32.42 45 811738

GODS 40Sparks, Jo 1:34.19 36 679372

RERS 41Mustill, Anna 1:36.38 27 797729

GODS 40Kimber, Hazel 1:41.43 18 821328
 
Event 14  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

FARN 45Addison, Debbie 1:17.13 81 784513

GODS 49Simons, Consuelo 1:38.39 72 388944

GODS 48Humphries, Denise 1:38.92 63 290177

GODS 49Morgan, Suzanne DQ  --- 794786

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly
 
Event 14  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

KIRL 53Oliver, Liz 1:34.28 81 5551

GODS 52Spencer, Jayne 1:36.08 72 290200

RERS 50Dawe, Julia 1:45.53 63 739910

GODS 54Bell, Paula 1:46.95 54 36131
 
Event 14  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

DORS 59Doyle, Amanda 1:32.36 81 11980

HSMS 55Primmer, Wendy 1:35.50 72 415074

KCSL 58Goodair, Christine 1:38.61 63 10922

RERS 58Hallpike, Brenda 1:41.94 54 281069

RERS 57Wright, Tricia 1:51.03 45 5842
 
Event 14  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

CROL 61Penwarden, Frances 1:30.79 81 6985
 
Event 14  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

GODS 69McGowan, Ellery 2:08.58 81 7169
 
Event 14  Women 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

KCSL 84Asher, Jane 1:49.66 81 29
 
Event 15  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CROL 18Kavanagh, Jack 1:13.30 81 221533

DORS 21Naybour, Liam 1:16.23 72 318606

WOKS 23Counsell, Alex 1:23.36 63 385997

KCSL 22Baxter, Tom DQ  --- 505514

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous
 
Event 15  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

GODS 28Bell, Graham 1:30.28 81 186467
 
Event 15  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

GODS 36Chadwick, Sam 1:25.17 81 301893
 
Event 15  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

GUIS 44Swaffer, Stuart 1:34.52 81 968666

CROL 44Hoy, Jeremy 1:36.46 72 1213189
 
Event 15  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

GUIS 48Hodgson, Mike 1:07.37 81 803493

CROL 45Collins, Andrew 1:29.51 72 19150

GODS 46Lucas, Mark 1:39.32 63 1136074
 
Event 15  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

HSMS 52Cleasby, David 1:25.40 81 748635

FARN 51Watson, Raymond 1:32.83 72 975130
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(Event 15  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
GODS 50Morgan, Hugh 1:50.03 63 794787

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

GUIS 55Boucher, James 1:29.42 81 18111

GODS 59Buckwell, Phil 1:43.14 72 12664
 
Event 15  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EPSS 64Murphy, Martin Tony 1:36.45 81 19765

CROL 62Dale, David 1:45.68 72 5383

DORS 64Hosking, Brian 1:50.02 63 74599
 
Event 16  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CROL 31Baxter, Charlotte 1:23.43 81 43649

BARN 34Gordon, Tania 1:30.97 72 1214249
 
Event 16  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

HSMS 35Hurst, Hannah 1:39.80 81 1106878
 
Event 16  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BARN 41Regazzoni, Angela 1:29.16 81 1179908

CROL 44Rooke-Allden, Marianne 1:41.20 72 22548

GODS 43Jenkins, Helen 1:43.82 63 811738
 
Event 16  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

RERS 46Palmer, Penny 1:37.99 81 393584

FARN 46Memmott, Nicola 1:47.51 72 975127

GODS 48Humphries, Denise 1:51.44 63 290177

GODS 49Morgan, Suzanne 1:52.22 54 794786
 
Event 16  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EPSS 52Allen, Sara 1:38.01 81 402907

RERS 50Dawe, Julia 1:49.06 72 739910

GODS 54Bell, Paula 1:55.27 63 36131
 
Event 16  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

DORS 59Doyle, Amanda 1:48.23 81 11980

KCSL 58Goodair, Christine 1:48.48 72 10922
 
Event 16  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CROL 61Penwarden, Frances 1:35.78 81 6985
 
Event 17  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BARN 19Henney, Raul 24.43 81 12778676

GUIS 19Brunt, Kieran 24.85 72 497356

GUIS 22Carline, David 25.17 63 57694

CROL 21Mulcahy, James 25.47 54 77782

CROL 18Kavanagh, Jack 25.49 45 221533

CROL 19Wheeler, Tor 26.08 36 277210

DORS 19Willetts, Douglas 26.73 27 730953

CROL 22King, Daniel 29.09 18 872908

KIRL 20O'Sullivan, Liam 31.85  9 191594
 
Event 17  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS 25Smith, Alex 23.29 81 21808

WOKS 26Hailey, Andrew 24.94 72 10778

CROL 28Hazzard, Richard 25.71 63 17140

CROL 26Harvie, Mark 28.32 54 23634

ELMS 29Vincer, William 28.65 45 808807

GODS 28Bell, Graham 28.87 36 186467

GUIS 28Collins, William DQ  --- 968324
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Event 17  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

HSMS 34Harding, David 29.19 81 1814
 
Event 17  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BARN 35Bradley, Ben 24.28 81 535983

GODS 37Pepper, Ed 26.50 72 7184

GUIS 36Dyson, Simon 26.55 63 1208436

HSMS 38Swarbrick, Matt 27.59 54 1279966

GODS 36Chadwick, Sam 28.02 45 301893

KIRL 38Redmond, Matthew 29.32 36 216

ELMS 38Edwards, Lloyd 29.53 27 863697

DORS 38Mancino, Alessio 29.62 18 1161680

GODS 36Stevens, Oliver 30.60  9 862906

GUIS 35Eves, Dan 30.72  10 1244044

GUIS 37Rudd, Barnaby 31.55  11 902825
 
Event 17  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ELMS 40Blackman, Dean 26.34 81 1146986

GUIS 41O'Riordan, Jerry 27.56 72 1185915

KIRL 41Luff, Steve 28.39 63 1236

GODS 41Woodward, Peter 28.94 54 1191954

FARN 41Rusz, Nick 29.32 45 491836

KIRL 43Sutton, Richard 29.66 36 640831

KIRL 41Hopkins, Elwyn 31.17 27 5014

CROL 44Hoy, Jeremy 32.12 18 1213189

RERS 44Warren, Martin 32.69  9 1201487

EPSS 42Rickard, Robert 33.67  10 920717
 
Event 17  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EPSS 46Penn, Robert 26.09 81 1194132

KIRL 47Tait, Neil 26.26 72 50957

CROL 46Proctor, Chris 26.78 63 151

RERS 48Millar, Dale 27.86 54 301

CROL 47Brennan, Ultan 28.68 45 821270

DORS 47Cook, Andy 29.18 36 194277

KIRL 47Fry, Simon 29.53 27 547251

CROL 45Collins, Andrew 29.83 18 19150

FARN 47Shaw, Mike 29.97  9 1273707

GODS 46Lucas, Mark 31.92  10 1136074

GODS 47Palmer, Tony 32.66  11 1158460

FARN 49Robinson, Carl 33.79  12 835477
 
Event 17  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GUIS 50McCormick, James 27.64 81 6296

DORS 52Willetts, Garry 29.18 72 2104

ELMS 50Lufkin, Mark 29.59 63 806679

HSMS 52Cleasby, David 30.92 54 748635

GODS 51Harding, Richard 32.07 45 794782

FARN 52Craven, Andrew 33.43 36 975133

CROL 53Stone, Matthew 35.26 27 4414

FARN 51Watson, Raymond 36.72 18 975130

GODS 50Morgan, Hugh 40.07  9 794787
 
Event 17  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 55Hare, Paul 28.18 81 2905

ELMS 59Potter, Graham 30.77 72 4249

KIRL 57Clark, Richard 36.02 63 37489
 
Event 17  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

HSMS 60Mullender, Carl 32.12 81 561383

DORS 64Hosking, Brian 32.50 72 74599
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(Event 17  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
SPEL 61Admans, Godfrey 33.39 63 4409

EPSS 64Murphy, Martin Tony 35.26 54 19765

CROL 62Dale, David 45.95 45 5383
 
Event 17  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GUIS 68Hodgetts, David 30.75 81 193368

GODS 66Murchie, Bruce 36.59 72 46755

CROL 68Ray, John 38.35 63 3097

GODS 66Parry, Dr Malcolm 40.06 54 290192

DORS 69Sears, Phil 50.88 45 1775
 
Event 17  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 70Lewis, Allun 33.63 81 109065

GUIS 72Billing, Roger 34.98 72 22602

BARN 70Pearce, Tony 38.57 63 21688
 
Event 17  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DORS 75Barron, John 53.33 81 2069
 
Event 18  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 23Mulcahy, Rebecca 28.51 81 43658

DORS 21Hall, Katherine 31.75 72 57476

GODS 21White, Megan 31.94 63 301896

DORS 24Shamp, Leonie 32.11 54 25802

CROL 18Sullivan, Lauren 58.81 45 834112
 
Event 18  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DORS 28Norman, Sophie 30.53 81 6700

GUIS 26Bird, Louise 31.44 72 9631
 
Event 18  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 31Baxter, Charlotte 30.37 81 43649

BARN 34Gordon, Tania 31.72 72 1214249

GUIS 34Cox, Jodie 31.94 63 888760

HSMS 30Cranwell, Philippa 32.98 54 1254812

CROL 33Clark, Verity 45.94 45 860150
 
Event 18  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ELMS 37Hempenstall, Sarah 29.52 81 44458

CROL 35McDermott, Tammy 34.11 72 646783

HSMS 35Hurst, Hannah 36.95 63 1106878

GODS 37Belgrove, Vicki 37.59 54 1136071
 
Event 18  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GUIS 42Ware, Michelle 27.61 81 852970

BARN 41Regazzoni, Angela 32.36 72 1179908

DORS 42Cocks, Ronwynne 32.92 63 1143707

LEAT 41Young, Fiona 33.01 54 1245536

CROL 44Rooke-Allden, Marianne 33.09 45 22548

GODS 43Jenkins, Helen 35.30 36 811738

GODS 40Sparks, Jo 39.07 27 679372

GODS 40Kimber, Hazel 39.19 18 821328
 
Event 18  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 46Proctor, Claire 29.48 81 4377

FARN 45Addison, Debbie 30.90 72 784513

FARN 48Beck, Nicola 33.77 63 590938

GODS 49Simons, Consuelo 36.33 54 388944

GUIS 49Browne, Susie 37.20 45 362483

RERS 46Palmer, Penny 37.61 36 393584

FARN 47Butterwick, Caroline 37.98 27 968343



Surrey County ASA-Development Meet - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 5.0 - 11:53 AM  15/07/2015  Page 8

Surrey County Masters Championships 2015 - 27/06/2015

Results - Surrey County ASA Masters Session 2

(Event 18  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
GODS 48Humphries, Denise 38.33 18 290177

GODS 49Morgan, Suzanne 39.71  9 794786

FARN 46Memmott, Nicola 41.71  10 975127
 
Event 18  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DORS 52Willetts, Christine 34.30 81 2063

FARN 52Wiles, Judith 34.71 72 307801

KIRL 53Oliver, Liz 35.69 63 5551

GODS 52Spencer, Jayne 36.76 54 290200

RERS 50Dawe, Julia 40.69 45 739910

GODS 54Bell, Paula 42.52 36 36131
 
Event 18  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DORS 59Doyle, Amanda 35.58 81 11980

KCSL 58Goodair, Christine 37.12 72 10922

GODS 59Green, Coral 44.71 63 1222337
 
Event 18  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CROL 61Penwarden, Frances 39.33 81 6985
 
Event 18  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GODS 69McGowan, Ellery 44.28 81 7169
 
Event 18  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

KCSL 71Savidge, Elizabeth 40.94 81 1491

KIRL 73Webster, Penny 43.82 72 417
 
Event 18  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

KCSL 84Asher, Jane 38.69 81 29
 
Event 19  Men 72-99 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 54.62 81
1) Wheeler, Tor M19 2) Kavanagh, Jack M18 3) King, Daniel M22 4) Mulcahy, James M21

AWoking SC DQ  ---
10.11 Swimmer #2 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Smith, Alex M25 2) Arnfield, Ross M24 3) Counsell, Alex M23 4) Smith, Ben M27
 
Event 19  Men 120-159 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 56.55 81
1) Hazzard, Richard M28 2) Harvie, Mark M26 3) Brennan, Ultan M47 4) Proctor, Chris M46

AKingston Water Polo Club 1:00.15 72
AGodalming SC 1:00.84 63

1) Bell, Graham M28 2) Chadwick, Sam M36 3) Pepper, Ed M37 4) Stevens, Oliver M36
 
Event 19  Men 160-199 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

AGuildford City SC 52.75 81
1) Hope, Richard M39 2) Hodgson, Mike M48 3) O'Riordan, Jerry M41 4) Dyson, Simon M36

AHaslemere SC 1:01.12 72
1) Harding, David M34 2) Cleasby, David M52 3) Mullender, Carl M60 4) Swarbrick, Matt M38

AElmbridge Phoenix 1:02.52 63
1) Edwards, Lloyd M38 2) Singer, Craig M53 3) Blackman, Dean M40 4) Vincer, William M29

AFarnham SC 1:04.65 54
1) Craven, Andrew M52 2) Robinson, Carl M49 3) Rusz, Nick M41 4) Shaw, Mike M47

AGodalming SC 1:07.27 45
1) Woodward, Peter M41 2) Morgan, Hugh M50 3) Palmer, Tony M47 4) Lucas, Mark M46

AKingston Royals SC 1:08.55 36
1) Clark, Richard M57 2) Conway, Craig M44 3) Santi, Giampaolo M35 4) Fry, Simon M47

AKingston Water Polo Club X58.15  ---
 
Event 19  Men 200-239 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:04.91 81
1) Prowting, John M54 2) Stone, Matthew M53 3) Collins, Andrew M45 4) Hare, Paul M55
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(Event 19  Men 200-239 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)
AWey Valley SC 1:07.47 72
ADorking SC 1:07.83 63

1) Cook, Andy M47 2) Mancino, Alessio M38 3) Willetts, Garry M52 4) Hosking, Brian M64
 
Event 19  Men 240-279 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:16.35 81
1) Ray, John M68 2) Dale, David M62 3) Hoy, Jeremy M44 4) Lewis, Allun M70

AGodalming SC 1:17.77 72
1) Harding, Richard M51 2) Buckwell, Phil M59 3) Parry, Dr Malcolm M66 4) Murchie, Bruce M66

 
Event 20  Women 72-99 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:01.37 81
1) Barron, Erica W20 2) Baxter, Charlotte W31 3) Mulcahy, Rebecca W23 4) Proctor, Claire W46

ADorking SC 1:07.57 72
1) Bradford, Kate W21 2) Hall, Katherine W21 3) Shamp, Leonie W24 4) Chaplin, Jenny W19

AGodalming SC 1:08.75 63
1) Humphries, Denise W48 2) White, Megan W21 3) Jenkins, Helen W43 4) Higgins, Kayley W29

 
Event 20  Women 160-199 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ADorking SC 1:11.31 81
1) Norman, Sophie W28 2) Willetts, Christine W52 3) Cocks, Ronwynne W42 4) Doyle, Amanda W59

AFarnham SC 1:14.36 72
1) Wiles, Judith W52 2) Butterwick, Caroline W47 3) Addison, Debbie W45 4) Beck, Nicola W48

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:14.86 63
1) McDermott, Tammy W35 2) Penwarden, Frances W61 3) Rooke-Allden, Marianne W44 4) Ockwell, Clare W46

AGodalming SC 1:18.66 54
1) Belgrove, Vicki W37 2) Sparks, Jo W40 3) Spencer, Jayne W52 4) Kimber, Hazel W40

 
Event 20  Women 200-239 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ARedhill and Reigate SC 1:18.48 81
1) Hallpike, Brenda W58 2) Dawe, Julia W50 3) Mustill, Anna W41 4) Palmer, Penny W46

AGodalming SC 1:22.24 72
1) Bell, Paula W54 2) Morgan, Suzanne W49 3) Simons, Consuelo W49 4) Green, Coral W59

 
Event 21  Mixed 72-99 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 56.73 81
1) Barron, Erica W20 2) Kavanagh, Jack M18 3) Mulcahy, Rebecca W23 4) Mulcahy, James M21

ADorking SC 1:00.41 72
1) Hall, Katherine W21 2) Shamp, Leonie W24 3) Willetts, Douglas M19 4) Naybour, Liam M21

AGodalming SC 1:03.03 63
1) Humphries, Denise W48 2) White, Megan W21 3) Pepper, Ed M37 4) Chadwick, Sam M36

 
Event 21  Mixed 120-159 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

AGuildford City SC 1:03.77 81
1) Ware, Michelle W42 2) Cox, Jodie W34 3) Rudd, Barnaby M37 4) Swaffer, Stuart M44

AGodalming SC 1:07.51 72
1) Higgins, Kayley W29 2) Jenkins, Helen W43 3) Lucas, Mark M46 4) Stevens, Oliver M36

BGodalming SC 1:09.38 63
1) Belgrove, Vicki W37 2) Morgan, Suzanne W49 3) Bell, Graham M28 4) Woodward, Peter M41

 
Event 21  Mixed 160-199 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ABarnes SC 1:00.21 81
1) Bradley, Ben M35 2) Regazzoni, Angela W41 3) Brandon, David M51 4) Gordon, Tania W34

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:00.47 72
1) Proctor, Chris M46 2) Baxter, Charlotte W31 3) Proctor, Claire W46 4) Hare, Paul M55

ADorking SC 1:04.27 63
1) Norman, Sophie W28 2) Cocks, Ronwynne W42 3) Willetts, Garry M52 4) Wortham, Mark M43

AElmbridge Phoenix 1:04.56 54
1) Hempenstall, Sarah W37 2) O'Leary, Tara W40 3) Lufkin, Mark M50 4) Edwards, Lloyd M38

AFarnham SC 1:06.08 45
1) Wiles, Judith W52 2) Robinson, Carl M49 3) Rusz, Nick M41 4) Beck, Nicola W48
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Surrey County Masters Championships 2015 - 27/06/2015

Results - Surrey County ASA Masters Session 2

(Event 21  Mixed 160-199 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)
ARedhill and Reigate SC 1:13.21 36

1) Warren, Martin M44 2) Millar, Dale M48 3) Wright, Tricia W57 4) Palmer, Penny W46

AGodalming SC 1:13.29 27
1) Sparks, Jo W40 2) Spencer, Jayne W52 3) Palmer, Tony M47 4) Harding, Richard M51

 
Event 21  Mixed 200-239 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ACroydon Amphibians SC 1:06.88 81
1) Prowting, John M54 2) Penwarden, Frances W61 3) Brennan, Ultan M47 4) Rooke-Allden, Marianne W44

AHaslemere SC 1:07.90 72
1) Hurst, Hannah W35 2) Cleasby, David M52 3) Mullender, Carl M60 4) Primmer, Wendy W55

AKingston Royals SC 1:17.01 63
1) Oliver, Liz W53 2) Clark, Richard M57 3) Santi, Giampaolo M35 4) Webster, Penny W73

BCroydon Amphibians SC 1:18.24 54
1) McDermott, Tammy W35 2) Stone, Matthew M53 3) Lewis, Allun M70 4) Ockwell, Clare W46

AGodalming SC 1:21.63 45
1) Green, Coral W59 2) Gibbs, David M48 3) Simons, Consuelo W49 4) Murchie, Bruce M66

AFarnham SC 1:22.12 36
1) Watson, Raymond M51 2) Slape, Diana W51 3) Craven, Andrew M52 4) Memmott, Nicola W46

 
Event 21  Mixed 240-279 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

AGodalming SC 1:23.59 81
1) Bell, Paula W54 2) Buckwell, Phil M59 3) Parry, Dr Malcolm M66 4) McGowan, Ellery W69

ADorking SC 1:23.83 72
1) Willetts, Christine W52 2) Doyle, Amanda W59 3) Hosking, Brian M64 4) Sears, Phil M69

 
Scores - Women

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  
 
Scores - Men

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  

 *9,997  


